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KIET Group of Institutions, Ghaziabad
Department of Information Technology (NBA Accredited)

(An ISO – 9001: 2008 Certified & ‘A’ Grade accredited Institution by NAAC)

Course: Web Designing

This course is designed with an aim to enhance the programming and Logic
building skills of 2nd and 3rd year students. Students in the Additional Skill course
will become familiar with the fundamentals of WEB. In this course students will
understand the importance of making a website. This course was designed for
students and the duration of this course is 6 months i.e one semester.

Total 127 students registered for this course.

Learning Outcomes:

Explore complex challenges Differentiate how various web markups and languages work together to
create graphic and interactive web page elements.
Write HTML and understand how to effectively implement it in the web environment. Write CSS effectively
to create well organized, styled web pages.

Dr. Adesh Kumar Pandey

HoD (IT)



Class Roll No.University Roll No.Student Name 1-2-2019 8-2-2019 15/2/2019 22/2/2019 1-3-2019 8-3-2019 15/3/2019 22/3/2019 29/3/2019 5-4-2019 12-4-2019 19/4/2019 26/4/2019 3-5-2019 10-5-2019

1 1702913001 AAKASH GOELP P A P P A P P A P P P P P P

2 1702913002 AAYUSH KUMAR RANAP P P P P P P P P P P P P A P

3 1702913003 AAYUSH SINGHALP P P P P P P P P P A P P P P

4 1702913004 AAYUSHI SRIVASTAVAP P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

5 1702913005 ABHINAV KESHERWANIP P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

6 1702913006 ABHISHEK KUMARP P P P P P P P P P P P P P A

7 1702913007 ABHISHEK KUMARP P A P P A P P A P P P P P P

8 1702913008 ABHISHEK MISHRAP P P P P P P P P P P P P A P

9 1702913009 ADARSH SINGHP P P P P P P P P P A P P P P

10 1702913010 ADITI GUPTA P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

11 1702913011 ADITI KHANDELWALP P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

12 1702913012 ADITI RAWAT P A P A P P P P P P P P P P P

13 1702913013 ADITI SHARMAP P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

14 1702913014 ADITI VARSHNEYP P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

15 1702913015 ADITYA GUPTAP P P P P A P P P P P P P P A

16 1702913016 ADITYA KUMAR KESHARIP P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

17 1702913017 ADITYA KUMAR SINGHP P P P P P P A P P P P P A P

18 1702913018 AKASH BAJPAIP P P P P P P P P P A P P P P

19 1702913019 AKASH SHARMAP P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

20 1702913020 AKSHAT SRIVASTAVAP P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

21 1702913021 AKSHITA JAINP A P A P A P A P A A P P P P

22 1702913022 AMIT KUMAR P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

23 1702913023 ANANYA SINGHP P A P P P P P P P P A P P P

24 1702913024 ANIMESH KUMAR SINGHP P P P A P P A P P A P P P P

25 1702913025 ANIRUDH SINGHP P P P P P P P P P P P P A P

26 1702913026 ANSHIKA VERMAP P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

27 1702913027 ANURAG A P P A P P A P P A P P P P P

28 1702913028 ASHISH JHA P P P P P P P P P P A A P P P

29 1702913029 ASHU SINGH P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A

30 1702913030 ASHUTOSH CHATTERJEEP P A P P A P P A P P P P P P

31 1702913031 ASHUTOSH KATIYARP P P P P P P P P P P P P A P

32 1702913032 ATISHAY JAINP P P P P P P P P P A P P P P

33 1702913033 ATUL YADAV P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

34 1702913034 AYUSH DIKSHITP P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

35 1702913035 AYUSH JAISWALP P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

36 1702913036 AYUSH JAISWALP P P P P P P P P P A P P P A

37 1702913038 AYUSHMANN P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

38 1702913039 CHANI P A P A P P P P P P P P P P P

39 1702913040 CHARUL RATHORP P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

40 1702913042 DEEPANKER P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

41 1702913043 DEVADITYA PRATAP SHAHP P P P P A P P P P P P P P A

42 1702913044 DEVANSHU KUMAR VERMAP P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

43 1702913046 DIVYANSHU TIWARIP P P P P P P A P P P P P A P

44 1702913048 GEETIKA GARGP P P P P P P P P P A P P P P

45 1702913049 HARSHABH GUPTAP P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

46 1702913051 ISHANK AGARWALP P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

47 1702913052 KRISHNA YADAVP A P A P A P A P A A P P P P

48 1702913053 KUNAL JAISWALP P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

49 1702913054 MADHUR BANSALP P A P P P P P P P P A P P P

50 1702913055 MADHUR JAINP P P P A P P A P P A P P P P

51 1702913056 MANAS DIXIT P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P

52 1702913057 MANISH BAGHELP P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

53 1702913058 MANJEET CHAUDHARYA P P A P P A P P A P P P P P

54 1702913059 MANOJ YADAVP P P P P P P P P P A A P P P

55 1702913060 MAYANK KUMAR YADAVP P P P P P P P P P P P P P A

56 1702913061 MD ZAID ANSARIP P A P P A P P A P P P P P P

57 1702913062 MOHD MERAJ HUSSAIN ZAIDIP P P P P P P P P P P P P A P

58 1702913063 MUKUL SAHLOTP P P P P P P P P P A P P P P

59 1702931049 DAKSHITA MISHRAP P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

60 1702931056 HIMANSHI GUPTAP P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

61 1702931059 ISHA BANSALP P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

62 1702940168 VAIBHAV GANGWARP P P P P P P P P P A P P P A

63 1802913901 AMAN BHARDWAJP P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

64 1702913064 MUSKAN P A P A P P P P P P P P P P P

65 1702913065 NANCY P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

66 1702913067 NIPUN KUMAR DRAYANP P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

67 1702913068 NIVED DWIVEDIP P P P P A P P P P P P P P A

68 1702913069 PAHUL KALRAP P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

69 1702913070 PALLAVI KUSHWAHAP P P P P P P A P P P P P A P

70 1702913071 PARISHA BANSALP P P P P P P P P P A P P P P

71 1702913072 PIYUSH P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

72 1702913074 PRATEEK SRIVASTAVAP P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

73 1702913075 PRATIGYA KUMARI SHARMAP A P A P A P A P A A P P P P

74 1702913076 PRATYAKSH JAINP P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

75 1702913077 PRAVIN KUMARP P A P P P P P P P P A P P P

76 1702913078 PREET GARGP P P P A P P A P P A P P P P

77 1702913079 PRERITA P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P

78 1702913080 PRIYA MISHRAP P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

79 1702913081 RAHUL A P P A P P A P P A P P P P P

80 1702913082 RAHUL CHOUDHARYP P P P P P P P P P A A P P P

81 1702913083 RAHUL MISHRAP P P P P P P P P P P P P P A

82 1702913084 RAJ PRIYA P P A P P A P P A P P P P P P

83 1702913085 RAJEEV RANJAN KUMARP P P P P P P P P P P P P A P

84 1702913086 RAKSHIT SHARMAP P P P P P P P P P A P P P P

85 1702913087 RASHMI SRIVASTAVAP P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

86 1702913088 RAVI SHANKAR GAUTAMP P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

87 1702913089 RITIKA RANA P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

88 1702913090 RIYA SAXENAP P P P P P P P P P A P P P A

89 1702913091 ROHIT YADAVP P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

90 1702913092 SAGAR GUGLANIP A P A P P P P P P P P P P P

91 1702913093 SAGAR HANSP P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

92 1702913094 SAHIL TYAGI P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

93 1702913095 SAJAL OMAR P P P P P A P P P P P P P P A

94 1702913096 SALONI P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

95 1702913097 SANDEEP SINGHP P P P P P P A P P P P P A P

96 1702913098 SARTHAK GUPTAP P P P P P P P P P A P P P P

97 1702913099 SAURABH KUMARP P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

98 1702913100 SHAIFALI P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

99 1702913101 SHASHANK KUMAR GUPTAP A P A P A P A P A A P P P P

100 1702913102 SHASHANK RAJPUTP P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

101 1702913103 SHASHANK YADAVP P A P P P P P P P P A P P P

102 1702913104 SHIVAM DWIVEDIP P P P A P P A P P A P P P P

103 1702913105 SHOBHIT DIXITP P P P P P P P P P P P P A P

104 1702913106 SHOBHIT SRIVASTAVAP P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

105 1702913107 SHRUTI AGARWALA P P A P P A P P A P P P P P

106 1702913108 SHUBHAM SHARMAP P P P P P P P P P A A P P P

107 1702913109 SHUBHAM PRAJAPATIP P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

108 1702913110 SIDDHARTH GARGP P P P P P P P P P A P P P A

109 1702913111 SMRITI SRIVASTAVAP P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

110 1702913112 TANUSHREE NISHADP A P A P P P P P P P P P P P

111 1702913113 UJAGAR BHARDWAJP P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

112 1702913114 VAIBHAV SINGHP P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

113 1702913115 VARUN GOELP P P P P A P P P P P P P P A

114 1702913116 VIKASH KUMAR PRASADP P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

115 1702913117 VIKRAM CHAURASIAP P P P P P P A P P P P P A P

116 1702913118 VISHAL KUMARP P P P P P P P P P A P P P P

117 1702913119 VISHESH BAJPAIP P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

118 1702913120 VISHWARATNA SRIVASTAVAP P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

119 1702913121 VIVEK MISHRAP A P A P A P A P A A P P P P

120 1702913122 VIVEK RAWATP P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

121 1702913123 VRINDA SINGHALP P A P P P P P P P P A P P P

122 1702913125 YOGESH BHATIAP P P P A P P A P P A P P P P

123 1702931089 PALLAVI GOYALP P P P P P P P P P P P P A P

124 1702931092 PAWNI KHANNAP P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

125 1702931111 RAMJI RASTOGIA P P A P P A P P A P P P P P

126 1802913902 MUKUL SRIVASTAVP P P P P P P P P P A A P P P

127 1702900072 RAJAT MISHRAP P P P P P P P P P P P P P A

Dr. Adesh Kumar Pandey

HoD (IT)

KIET GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS, GHAZIABAD  Subject Name: Web Designing Attendance



KIET Group of Institutions, Ghaziabad
Department of Information Technology (NBA Accredited)

(An ISO – 9001: 2008 Certified & ‘A’ Grade accredited Institution by NAAC)

Course: Machine Learning

This course is designed with an aim to enhance the programming and Logic
building skills of 2nd and 3rd year students. Students in the Additional Skill course
will become familiar with the fundamentals of ML. In this course students will
understand the importance of ML. This course was designed for students and the
duration of this course is 6 months i.e one semester.

Total 21 students registered for this course.

Learning Outcomes:

1.Gain knowledge about basic concepts of Machine Learning
2.Identify machine learning techniques suitable for a given problem
3.Solve the problems using various machine learning techniques
4.Apply Dimensionality reduction techniques.
5.Design application using machine learning techniques.

Dr. Adesh Kumar Pandey

HoD (IT)



Summary:

Sno Roll No Name Father Name Section 1-2-2019 8-2-2019 15/2/2019 22/2/2019 1-3-2019 8-3-2019 15/3/2019 22/3/2019 29/3/2019 5-4-2019 12-4-2019 19/4/2019 26/4/2019 3-5-2019 10-5-2019

1 1602913002 ABHISHEK RAI RAVINDRA RAI A P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P

2 1602913009 AKHIL GUPTA AJAY GUPTA A P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P

3 1602913011 AMAN DUBEY DAYA SHANKAR DUBEY A P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P

4 1602913015 ANUP KUMAR SINGHRAM PRAVESH SINGH A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

5 1602913020 ASHISH MISHRA SANTOSH MISHRA A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

6 1602913038 HIMANSHU RATHOREVISHNU KUMAR RATHOREA P A P A P P P P P P P P P P P

7 1602913066 NIKUNJ KUMAR GUPTAARUN KUMAR GUPTA B P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

8 1602913072 PRAKHAR GUPTA PRADEEP GUPTA B P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

9 1602913075 PRATYUSH ROY RAJEEV ROY B P P P P P A P P P P P P P P A

10 1602913083 RAJAT SRIVASTAVAVISHWANATH LAL SRIVASTAVAB P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

11 1602913092 SAURABH RAJ ABHISHEK SRIVASTAVA B P P P P P P P A P P P P P A P

12 1602913094 SHAURYA GUPTA VIRENDRA KUMAR GUPTAB P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P

13 1602913099 SHRIYA SRIVASTAVAASHOK B P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

14 1602913100 SHUBHAM PAL BADRI RAM PAL B P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

15 1602913102 SHUCHITA JAIN PRASHANT KUMAR JAIN B P A P A P A P A P A A P P P P

16 1602913108 SRISHTI SANJAY VISHNOI B P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

17 1602913109 SUNNY MALIK DHARMENDRA MALIK B P P A P P P P P P P P A P P P

18 1602913110 TANMAY CHOUDHARYVIVEK KUMAR B P P P P A P P A P P A P P P P

19 1602913111 TATHAGAT MALVIYAMAHESH KUMAR B P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P

20 1602913112 UDIT AGARWAL PIYUSH KUMAR AGARWALB P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

21 1602931098 PALAK AGRAWALSANJEEV KUMAR AGRAWALB A P P A P P A P P A P P P P P

Dr. Adesh Kumar Pandey

HoD (IT)

1.Gain knowledge about basic concepts of Machine Learning   2.Identify machine learning techniques suitable for a given problem   3.Solve the problems using various machine learning techniques   4.Apply Dimensionality reduction techniques.   5.Design application using machine learning techniques.

KIET GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS, GHAZIABAD  Subject Name: Machine Learning Attendance



KIET Group of Institutions, Ghaziabad
Department of Information Technology (NBA Accredited)

(An ISO – 9001: 2008 Certified & ‘A’ Grade accredited Institution by NAAC)

Course: Android

This course is designed with an aim to enhance the programming and Logic
building skills of 2nd and 3rd year students. Students in the Additional Skill course
will become familiar with the fundamentals of Android. In this course students will
understand the importance of Programming language. This course was designed for
students and the duration of this course is 6 months i.e one semester.

Total 37 students registered for this course.

Learning Outcomes:

students should be able to: Install and configure Android application development tools.
Design and develop user Interfaces for the Android platform.
Save state information across important operating system events.

Dr. Adesh Kumar Pandey

HoD (IT)



Summary: students should be able to: Install and configure Android application development tools.  Design and develop user Interfaces for the Android platform.   Save state information across important operating system events.

Sno Univ Roll No Student Name 1-2-2019 8-2-2019 15/2/2019 22/2/2019 1-3-2019 8-3-2019 15/3/2019 22/3/2019 29/3/2019 5-4-2019 12-4-2019 19/4/2019 26/4/2019 3-5-2019 10-5-2019

1 1602913005 ADITYA SHARMA P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P

2 1602913006 AJAY SHANKAR P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P

3 1602913010 AKSHANSH TYAGI P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

4 1602913013 ANKUR SHANKER SRIVASTAVA P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

5 1602913016 APOORV BHARTI P A P A P P P P P P P P P P P

6 1602913019 ARPITA VERMA P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

7 1602913021 ASHISH VERMA P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

8 1602913027 AYUSH DEEP NIGAM P P P P P A P P P P P P P P A

9 1602913028 AYUSH KUMAR MAURYA P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

10 1602913033 DEVESH GOEL P P P P P P P A P P P P P A P

11 1602913035 HARSHIT PANDEY P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P

12 1602913036 HIMANI SINGH P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

13 1602913037 HIMANSHI P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

14 1602913040 JANMEJAY SINGH P A P A P A P A P A A P P P P

15 1602913041 JAYESH BHUSHAN P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

16 1602913042 JHALAK BHARTI P P A P P P P P P P P A P P P

17 1602913045 KARANVEER SINGH P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P

18 1602913048 KESHAV SINGH P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P

19 1602913049 KRISHNA NAND UPADHYAY P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

20 1602913050 KUMARI NIMISHA P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

21 1602913052 MANISH SINGH P A P A P P P P P P P P P P P

22 1602913057 MAYANK KASHYAP P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

23 1602913058 MOHD AAQUIB P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

24 1602913059 MOHIT P P P P P A P P P P P P P P A

25 1602913060 MOHIT KUMAR P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

26 1602913068 PANCHAM VERMA P P P P P P P A P P P P P A P

27 1602913069 PANKAJ SHARMA P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P

28 1602913073 PRANAY GARG P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

29 1602913074 PRATISHTHA TIWARI P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

30 1602913085 RISHABH SINGH P A P A P A P A P A A P P P P

31 1602913088 SAKSHAM SAINI P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

32 1602913090 SATYAM AGARWAL P P A P P P P P P P P A P P P

33 1602913096 SHIVANGI MITTAL P P P P A P P A P P A P P P P

34 1602913097 SHIVANSH SINGH P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P

35 1602913114 UTKARSH KAPOOR P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

36 1602913115 UTKARSH SINGH A P P A P P A P P A P P P P P

37 1602913117 UTSAV YADAV P P P P P P P P P P A A P P P

Dr. Adesh Kumar Pandey

HoD (IT)

KIET GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS, GHAZIABAD  Subject Name: Android Attendance



KIET Group of Institutions, Ghaziabad
Department of Information Technology (NBA Accredited)

(An ISO – 9001: 2008 Certified & ‘A’ Grade accredited Institution by NAAC)

Course: Data Science

This course is designed with an aim to enhance the programming and Logic
building skills of 2nd and 3rd year students. Students in the Additional Skill course
will become familiar with the fundamentals of Data Science. In this course students
will understand the importance of data, Analysing data. This course was designed
for students and the duration of this course is 6 months i.e one semester.

Total 64 students registered for this course.

Learning Outcomes:

Students will develop relevant programming abilities.
Students will demonstrate proficiency with statistical analysis of data.
Students will develop the ability to build and assess data-based models.
Students will execute statistical analyses with professional statistical software.

Dr. Adesh Kumar Pandey

HoD (IT)



S.No Roll No Student Name 1-2-2019 8-2-2019 15/2/2019 22/2/2019 1-3-2019 8-3-2019 15/3/2019 22/3/2019 29/3/2019 5-4-2019 12-4-2019 19/4/2019 26/4/2019 3-5-2019 10-5-2019

1 1602913001 AAYUSH SINGHAL A P P A P P A P P A P P P P P

2 1602913003 ADITYA BAJPAI P P P P P P P P P P A A P P P

3 1602913004 ADITYA KUMAR VERMA P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P

4 1602913007 AKASH GARG P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

5 1602913008 AKASHDEEP SINGH MONGAP P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

6 1602913012 AMAN RASTOGI P A P A P P P P P P P P P P P

7 1602913014 ANUJ KAMAT P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

8 1602913017 APOORVA YADAV P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

9 1602913018 ARCHIT RASTOGI P P P P P A P P P P P P P P A

10 1602913022 ASHUTOSH PANDEY P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

11 1602913023 ASMITA TRIPATHI P P P P P P P A P P P P P A P

12 1602913025 AVNEESH RAI P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P

13 1602913026 AYUSH GOYAL P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

14 1602913029 AYUSH RASTOGI P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

15 1602913030 AYUSH SHARMA P A P A P A P A P A A P P P P

16 1602913031 AYUSHI P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

17 1602913032 DEEPAK SINGH P P A P P P P P P P P A P P P

18 1602913034 HARSH KUMAR GUPTA P P P P A P P A P P A P P P P

19 1602913039 ISHANI BHARDWAJ P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P

20 1602913043 JITIN KUMAR SINGH P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

21 1602913044 KARAN KHIANI A P P A P P A P P A P P P P P

22 1602913046 KARTIK RANA P P P P P P P P P P A A P P P

23 1602913047 KARTIK YADAV P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

24 1602913051 MAHEK GUPTA P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

25 1602913053 MANISHA PANDEY P A P A P P P P P P P P P P P

26 1602913054 MANSI AGARWAL P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

27 1602913055 MANVI JAIN P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

28 1602913056 MAYANK DIXIT P P P P P A P P P P P P P P A

29 1602913061 MOHIT YADAV P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

30 1602913062 NAVEEN SAINI P P P P P P P A P P P P P A P

31 1602913063 NEHA SHARMA P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P

32 1602913065 NIKITA BATHLA P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

33 1602913067 NIMISHA AGRAWAL P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

34 1602913070 POORTI SAGAR P A P A P A P A P A A P P P P

35 1602913076 RAGHAV MITTAL P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

36 1602913077 RAGHAV SANGAL P P A P P P P P P P P A P P P

37 1602913078 RAHUL ARORA P P P P A P P A P P A P P P P

38 1602913079 RAHUL KUMAR P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P

39 1602913080 RAJAT GAUTAM P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

40 1602913081 RAJAT GUPTA A P P A P P A P P A P P P P P

41 1602913082 RAJAT SINGH P P P P P P P P P P A A P P P

42 1602913084 RAKSHIT KUMAR P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P

43 1602913086 SACHIN SINGH P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P

44 1602913087 SAKSHAM JAIN P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

45 1602913089 SAMBHAVI SAXENA P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

46 1602913091 SAUMYA MISHRA P A P A P P P P P P P P P P P

47 1602913095 SHIVAM AGGARWAL P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

48 1602913098 SHRIYA OMAR P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

49 1602913101 SHUBHANK A ANAND P P P P P A P P P P P P P P A

50 1602913103 SHWETA KAPOOR P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

51 1602913104 SIDDHANT TOMAR P P P P P P P A P P P P P A P

52 1602913105 SNEH CHAUHAN P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P

53 1602913106 SNIGDHA P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

54 1602913107 SOURAV RAI P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

55 1602913116 UTSAV AGARWAL P A P A P A P A P A A P P P P

56 1602913118 VAIBHAV SINGH P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

57 1602913119 VARSHA KUMARI P P A P P P P P P P P A P P P

58 1602913120 VARTIKA GUPTA P P P P A P P A P P A P P P P

59 1602913121 VASHUDEV DHAMA P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P

60 1602913122 VASU RASTOGI P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

61 1602913123 VIKAL RATHI A P P A P P A P P A P P P P P

62 1602913124 VINAMRA JAIN P P P P P P P P P P A A P P P

63 1602913125 VISHAL CHOUDHARY P P P P A P P A P P A P P P P

64 1602913126 VIVEK KUMAR MAURYA P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P
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KIET Group of Institutions, Ghaziabad
Department of Information Technology (NBA Accredited)

(An ISO – 9001: 2008 Certified & ‘A’ Grade accredited Institution by NAAC)

Course: C Programming

This course is designed with an aim to enhance the programming and Logic
building skills of 3rd year students. Students in the Additional Skill course will
become familiar with the fundamentals of Programming. In this course students
will understand the importance of code. This course was designed for students and
the duration of this course is 6 months i.e one semester.

Total 127 students registered for this course.

Learning Outcomes:

Understanding a functional hierarchical code organization.
Ability to define and manage data structures based on problem subject domain.
Ability to work with textual information, characters and strings.

Dr. Adesh Kumar Pandey

HoD (IT)



Summary Understanding a functional hierarchical code organization.   Ability to define and manage data structures based on problem subject domain.   Ability to work with textual information, characters and strings.

Class Roll No.University Roll No.Student Name 1-2-2019 8-2-2019 15/2/2019 22/2/2019 1-3-2019 8-3-2019 15/3/2019 22/3/2019 29/3/2019 5-4-2019 12-4-2019 19/4/2019 26/4/2019 3-5-2019 10-5-2019

1 1702913001 AAKASH GOELP P A P P A P P A P P P P P P

2 1702913002 AAYUSH KUMAR RANAP P P P P P P P P P P P P A P

3 1702913003 AAYUSH SINGHALP P P P P P P P P P A P P P P

4 1702913004 AAYUSHI SRIVASTAVAP P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

5 1702913005 ABHINAV KESHERWANIP P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

6 1702913006 ABHISHEK KUMARP P P P P P P P P P P P P P A

7 1702913007 ABHISHEK KUMARP P A P P A P P A P P P P P P

8 1702913008 ABHISHEK MISHRAP P P P P P P P P P P P P A P

9 1702913009 ADARSH SINGHP P P P P P P P P P A P P P P

10 1702913010 ADITI GUPTA P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

11 1702913011 ADITI KHANDELWALP P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

12 1702913012 ADITI RAWATP A P A P P P P P P P P P P P

13 1702913013 ADITI SHARMAP P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

14 1702913014 ADITI VARSHNEYP P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

15 1702913015 ADITYA GUPTAP P P P P A P P P P P P P P A

16 1702913016 ADITYA KUMAR KESHARIP P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

17 1702913017 ADITYA KUMAR SINGHP P P P P P P A P P P P P A P

18 1702913018 AKASH BAJPAIP P P P P P P P P P A P P P P

19 1702913019 AKASH SHARMAP P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

20 1702913020 AKSHAT SRIVASTAVAP P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

21 1702913021 AKSHITA JAINP A P A P A P A P A A P P P P

22 1702913022 AMIT KUMAR P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

23 1702913023 ANANYA SINGHP P A P P P P P P P P A P P P

24 1702913024 ANIMESH KUMAR SINGHP P P P A P P A P P A P P P P

25 1702913025 ANIRUDH SINGHP P P P P P P P P P P P P A P

26 1702913026 ANSHIKA VERMAP P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

27 1702913027 ANURAG P P A P P P P P P P P A P P P

28 1702913028 ASHISH JHA P P P P A P P A P P A P P P P

29 1702913029 ASHU SINGH P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P

30 1702913030 ASHUTOSH CHATTERJEEP P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

31 1702913031 ASHUTOSH KATIYARP P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

32 1702913032 ATISHAY JAINP P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

33 1702913033 ATUL YADAV P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A

34 1702913034 AYUSH DIKSHITP P A P P A P P A P P P P P P

35 1702913035 AYUSH JAISWALP P P P P P P P P P P P P A P

36 1702913036 AYUSH JAISWALP P P P P P P P P P A P P P P

37 1702913038 AYUSHMANN P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

38 1702913039 CHANI P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

39 1702913040 CHARUL RATHORP A P A P P P P P P P P P P P

40 1702913042 DEEPANKER P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

41 1702913043 DEVADITYA PRATAP SHAHP P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

42 1702913044 DEVANSHU KUMAR VERMAP P P P P A P P P P P P P P A

43 1702913046 DIVYANSHU TIWARIP P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

44 1702913048 GEETIKA GARGP P P P P P P A P P P P P A P

45 1702913049 HARSHABH GUPTAP P P P P P P P P P A P P P P

46 1702913051 ISHANK AGARWALP P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

47 1702913052 KRISHNA YADAVP P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

48 1702913053 KUNAL JAISWALP A P A P A P A P A A P P P P

49 1702913054 MADHUR BANSALP P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

50 1702913055 MADHUR JAINP P A P P P P P P P P A P P P

51 1702913056 MANAS DIXIT P P P P A P P A P P A P P P P

52 1702913057 MANISH BAGHELP P P P P P P P P P P P P A P

53 1702913058 MANJEET CHAUDHARYP P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

54 1702913059 MANOJ YADAVP P A P P A P P A P P P P P P

55 1702913060 MAYANK KUMAR YADAVP P P P P P P P P P P P P A P

56 1702913061 MD ZAID ANSARIP P P P P P P P P P A P P P P

57 1702913062 MOHD MERAJ HUSSAIN ZAIDIP P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

58 1702913063 MUKUL SAHLOTP P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

59 1702931049 DAKSHITA MISHRAP P P P P P P P P P P P P P A

60 1702931056 HIMANSHI GUPTAP P A P P A P P A P P P P P P

61 1702931059 ISHA BANSALP P P P P P P P P P P P P A P

62 1702940168 VAIBHAV GANGWARP P P P P P P P P P A P P P P

63 1802913901 AMAN BHARDWAJP P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
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64 1702913064 MUSKAN P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

65 1702913065 NANCY P A P A P P P P P P P P P P P

66 1702913067 NIPUN KUMAR DRAYANP P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

67 1702913068 NIVED DWIVEDIP P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

68 1702913069 PAHUL KALRAP P P P P A P P P P P P P P A

69 1702913070 PALLAVI KUSHWAHAP P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

70 1702913071 PARISHA BANSALP P P P P P P A P P P P P A P

71 1702913072 PIYUSH P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P

72 1702913074 PRATEEK SRIVASTAVAP P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

73 1702913075 PRATIGYA KUMARI SHARMAP P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

74 1702913076 PRATYAKSH JAINP A P A P A P A P A A P P P P

75 1702913077 PRAVIN KUMARP P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

76 1702913078 PREET GARGP P A P P P P P P P P A P P P

77 1702913079 PRERITA P P P P A P P A P P A P P P P

78 1702913080 PRIYA MISHRAP P P P P P P P P P P P P A P

79 1702913081 RAHUL P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

80 1702913082 RAHUL CHOUDHARYP P A P P A P P A P P P P P P

81 1702913083 RAHUL MISHRAP P P P P P P P P P P P P A P

82 1702913084 RAJ PRIYA P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P

83 1702913085 RAJEEV RANJAN KUMARP P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

84 1702913086 RAKSHIT SHARMAP P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

85 1702913087 RASHMI SRIVASTAVAP P P P P P P P P P P P P P A

86 1702913088 RAVI SHANKAR GAUTAMP P A P P A P P A P P P P P P

87 1702913089 RITIKA RANA P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P

88 1702913090 RIYA SAXENAP P P P P P P P P P A P P P P

89 1702913091 ROHIT YADAVP P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

90 1702913092 SAGAR GUGLANIP P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

91 1702913093 SAGAR HANSP A P A P P P P P P P P P P P

92 1702913094 SAHIL TYAGI P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

93 1702913095 SAJAL OMAR P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

94 1702913096 SALONI P P P P P A P P P P P P P P A

95 1702913097 SANDEEP SINGHP P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

96 1702913098 SARTHAK GUPTAP P P P P P P A P P P P P A P

97 1702913099 SAURABH KUMARP P P P P P P P P P A P P P P

98 1702913100 SHAIFALI P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

99 1702913101 SHASHANK KUMAR GUPTAP P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

100 1702913102 SHASHANK RAJPUTP A P A P A P A P A A P P P P

101 1702913103 SHASHANK YADAVP P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

102 1702913104 SHIVAM DWIVEDIP P A P P P P P P P P A P P P

103 1702913105 SHOBHIT DIXITP P P P A P P A P P A P P P P

104 1702913106 SHOBHIT SRIVASTAVAP P P P P P P P P P P P P A P

105 1702913107 SHRUTI AGARWALP P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

106 1702913108 SHUBHAM SHARMAP P A P P A P P A P P P P P P

107 1702913109 SHUBHAM PRAJAPATIP P P P P P P P P P P P P A P

108 1702913110 SIDDHARTH GARGP P P P P P P P P P A P P P P

109 1702913111 SMRITI SRIVASTAVAP P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

110 1702913112 TANUSHREE NISHADP P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

111 1702913113 UJAGAR BHARDWAJP P P P P P P P P P P P P P A

112 1702913114 VAIBHAV SINGHP P A P P A P P A P P P P P P

113 1702913115 VARUN GOELP P P P P P P P P P P P P A P

114 1702913116 VIKASH KUMAR PRASADP P P P P P P P P P A P P P P

115 1702913117 VIKRAM CHAURASIAP P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

116 1702913118 VISHAL KUMARP P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

117 1702913119 VISHESH BAJPAIP A P A P P P P P P P P P P P

118 1702913120 VISHWARATNA SRIVASTAVAP P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

119 1702913121 VIVEK MISHRAP P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

120 1702913122 VIVEK RAWATP P P P P A P P P P P P P P A

121 1702913123 VRINDA SINGHALP P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

122 1702913125 YOGESH BHATIAP P P P P P P A P P P P P A P

123 1702931089 PALLAVI GOYALP P P P P P P P P P A P P P P

124 1702931092 PAWNI KHANNAP P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

125 1702931111 RAMJI RASTOGIP P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

126 1802913902 MUKUL SRIVASTAVP A P A P A P A P A A P P P P

127 1702900072 RAJAT MISHRAP P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
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KIET Group of Institutions, Ghaziabad
Department of Information Technology (NBA Accredited)

(An ISO – 9001: 2008 Certified & ‘A’ Grade accredited Institution by NAAC)

Course: Web Development

This course is designed with an aim to enhance the programming and Logic
building skills of 3rd year students. Students in the Additional Skill course will
become familiar with the fundamentals of the web. In this course students will
understand the importance of making websites. This course was designed for
students and the duration of this course is 6 months i.e one semester.

Total 121 students registered for this course.

Learning Outcomes:

1. Develop fully working applications that can be used on cross-platforms.
2. Disambiguate the different structures that a noSQL database may represent.
3. Implement a RESTful backend API for storing and retrieving data via AJAX calls.
4. Use web sockets to allow multiple synchronous access to a shared dataset.
5. Secure a database from nefarious incursions.

Dr. Adesh Kumar Pandey

HoD (IT)



Sno RollNo Name 1-2-2019 8-2-2019 15/2/2019 22/2/2019 1-3-2019 8-3-2019 15/3/2019 22/3/2019 29/3/2019 5-4-2019 12-4-2019 19/4/2019 26/4/2019 3-5-2019 10-5-2019

1 1602913001 AAYUSH SINGHAL P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

2 1602913002 ABHISHEK RAI P P A P P A P P A P P P P P P

3 1602913003 ADITYA BAJPAI P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P

4 1602913004 ADITYA KUMAR VERMA P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P

5 1602913005 ADITYA SHARMA P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

6 1602913006 AJAY SHANKAR P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

7 1602913007 AKASH GARG P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A

8 1602913008 AKASHDEEP SINGH MONGA P P A P P A P P A P P P P P P

9 1602913009 AKHIL GUPTA P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P

10 1602913010 AKSHANSH TYAGI P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P

11 1602913011 AMAN DUBEY P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

12 1602913012 AMAN RASTOGI P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

13 1602913013 ANKUR SHANKER SRIVASTAVA P A P A P P P P P P P P P P P

14 1602913014 ANUJ KAMAT P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

15 1602913015 ANUP KUMAR SINGH P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

16 1602913016 APOORV BHARTI P P P P P A P P P P P P P P A

17 1602913017 APOORVA YADAV P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

18 1602913018 ARCHIT RASTOGI P P P P P P P A P P P P P A P

19 1602913019 ARPITA VERMA P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P

20 1602913020 ASHISH MISHRA P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

21 1602913021 ASHISH VERMA P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

22 1602913022 ASHUTOSH PANDEY P A P A P A P A P A A P P P P

23 1602913023 ASMITA TRIPATHI P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

24 1602913025 AVNEESH RAI P P A P P P P P P P P A P P P

25 1602913026 AYUSH GOYAL P P P P A P P A P P A P P P P

26 1602913027 AYUSH DEEP NIGAM P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P

27 1602913028 AYUSH KUMAR MAURYA P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

28 1602913029 AYUSH RASTOGI P P A P P A P P A P P P P P P

29 1602913030 AYUSH SHARMA P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P

30 1602913031 AYUSHI P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P

31 1602913032 DEEPAK SINGH P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

32 1602913033 DEVESH GOEL P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

33 1602913034 HARSH KUMAR GUPTA P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A

34 1602913035 HARSHIT PANDEY P P A P P A P P A P P P P P P

35 1602913036 HIMANI SINGH P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P

36 1602913037 HIMANSHI P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P

37 1602913038 HIMANSHU RATHORE P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

38 1602913039 ISHANI BHARDWAJ P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

39 1602913040 JANMEJAY SINGH P A P A P P P P P P P P P P P

40 1602913041 JAYESH BHUSHAN P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

41 1602913042 JHALAK BHARTI P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

42 1602913043 JITIN KUMAR SINGH P P P P P A P P P P P P P P A

43 1602913044 KARAN KHIANI P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

44 1602913045 KARANVEER SINGH P P P P P P P A P P P P P A P

45 1602913046 KARTIK RANA P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P

46 1602913047 KARTIK YADAV P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

47 1602913048 KESHAV SINGH P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

48 1602913049 KRISHNA NAND UPADHYAY P A P A P A P A P A A P P P P

49 1602913050 KUMARI NIMISHA P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

50 1602913051 MAHEK GUPTA P P A P P P P P P P P A P P P

51 1602913052 MANISH SINGH P P P P A P P A P P A P P P P

52 1602913053 MANISHA PANDEY P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P

53 1602913054 MANSI AGARWAL P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

54 1602913055 MANVI JAIN P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

55 1602913056 MAYANK DIXIT P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

56 1602913057 MAYANK KASHYAP P A P A P P P P P P P P P P P

57 1602913058 MOHD AAQUIB P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

58 1602913059 MOHIT P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

59 1602913060 MOHIT KUMAR P P P P P A P P P P P P P P A

60 1602913061 MOHIT YADAV P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

61 1602913062 NAVEEN SAINI P P P P P P P A P P P P P A P

62 1602913063 NEHA SHARMA P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P

63 1602913065 NIKITA BATHLA P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

64 1602913066 NIKUNJ KUMAR GUPTA P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

65 1602913067 NIMISHA AGRAWAL P A P A P A P A P A A P P P P

66 1602913068 PANCHAM VERMA P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

67 1602913069 PANKAJ SHARMA P P A P P P P P P P P A P P P

68 1602913070 POORTI SAGAR P P P P A P P A P P A P P P P

69 1602913072 PRAKHAR GUPTA P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P

70 1602913073 PRANAY GARG P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

71 1602913074 PRATISHTHA TIWARI P P A P P A P P A P P P P P P

72 1602913075 PRATYUSH ROY P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P

73 1602913076 RAGHAV MITTAL P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P
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74 1602913077 RAGHAV SANGAL P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

75 1602913078 RAHUL ARORA P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

76 1602913079 RAHUL KUMAR P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A

77 1602913080 RAJAT GAUTAM P P A P P A P P A P P P P P P

78 1602913081 RAJAT GUPTA P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P

79 1602913082 RAJAT SINGH P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P

80 1602913083 RAJAT SRIVASTAVA P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

81 1602913084 RAKSHIT KUMAR P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

82 1602913085 RISHABH SINGH P A P A P P P P P P P P P P P

83 1602913086 SACHIN SINGH P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

84 1602913087 SAKSHAM JAIN P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

85 1602913088 SAKSHAM SAINI P P P P P A P P P P P P P P A

86 1602913089 SAMBHAVI SAXENA P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

87 1602913090 SATYAM AGARWAL P P P P P P P A P P P P P A P

88 1602913091 SAUMYA MISHRA P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P

89 1602913092 SAURABH RAJ P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

90 1602913094 SHAURYA GUPTA P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

91 1602913095 SHIVAM AGGARWAL P A P A P A P A P A A P P P P

92 1602913096 SHIVANGI MITTAL P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

93 1602913097 SHIVANSH SINGH P P A P P P P P P P P A P P P

94 1602913098 SHRIYA OMAR P P P P A P P A P P A P P P P

95 1602913099 SHRIYA SRIVASTAVA P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P

96 1602913100 SHUBHAM PAL P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

97 1602913101 SHUBHANK A ANAND P P A P P A P P A P P P P P P

98 1602913102 SHUCHITA JAIN P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P

99 1602913103 SHWETA KAPOOR P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P

100 1602913104 SIDDHANT TOMAR P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

101 1602913105 SNEH CHAUHAN P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

102 1602913106 SNIGDHA P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A

103 1602913107 SOURAV RAI P P A P P A P P A P P P P P P

104 1602913108 SRISHTI P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P

105 1602913109 SUNNY MALIK P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P

106 1602913110 TANMAY CHOUDHARY P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

107 1602913111 TATHAGAT MALVIYA P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

108 1602913112 UDIT AGARWAL P A P A P P P P P P P P P P P

109 1602913114 UTKARSH KAPOOR P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

110 1602913115 UTKARSH SINGH P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

111 1602913116 UTSAV AGARWAL P P P P P A P P P P P P P P A

112 1602913118 VAIBHAV SINGH P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

113 1602913119 VARSHA KUMARI P P P P P P P A P P P P P A P

114 1602913120 VARTIKA GUPTA P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P

115 1602913121 VASHUDEV DHAMA P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

116 1602913122 VASU RASTOGI P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

117 1602913123 VIKAL RATHI P A P A P A P A P A A P P P P

118 1602913124 VINAMRA JAIN P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

119 1602913125 VISHAL CHOUDHARY P P A P P P P P P P P A P P P

120 1602913126 VIVEK KUMAR MAURYA P P P P A P P A P P A P P P P

121 1602931098 PALAK AGRAWAL P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P
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